L0000000 7150

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500322539605

01/03/13--01003--025 **50.00

RECEIVED
JAN 0 2 2019

SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLACTASSEE, FL



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	•		
SUBJECT: Bentun Point International, LLC			
	Name of Surviving Party		
The enclosed Contificate of Merger and facts) are submitted for filing.		
Please return at 201 espondence concerning	this matter to:		
Timothy J. Reynoids			
Contact Person			
Twyckenham 1.12			
Firm/Company			
295 River Road			
Address			
Fequesta, FL 53459			
· City. State and Σip C	ode		
tjru twyckenl am			
E-mail ac Gress: (to be used for future	annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter	•		
Timothy J. Reynolds	561 744-5321 at ()		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
☐ Cert fie, copy (optional) \$30.00			
STREET ADORESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section	Amendment Section		
Division of Corp. wions	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Senter Circle	P. O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

CR2E080 (2:1-c)



January 11, 2019

TIMOTHY J REYNOLDS 295 RIVER RD TEQUESTA, FL 33469

SUBJECT: BENNETT POINT INTERNATIONAL LLC

Ref. Number: L0000007150

We have received your document for BENNETT POINT INTERNATIONAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 519A00000897

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist I!

RECEIVED

SECRETARY STATE STATE

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited kiability Company

FILED

2019 JAN 25 PM 12: 37

The following A ticles of Merger is submitted on aerge the following Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

TALLAJASSEE, FL

FIRST: The conscioname, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Tequesta Four Path, J.E.C.	Florida	I.I.C
Bennett Point Lite), attional, LLC	Florida	1.1.C
SECOND: Truexact name, form/en/ty ty	ne, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Bennett Point 'ether are mal, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The a orger was approved by such domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-663 326; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited starific company who as a posult of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

SOUR	CIAI: The Be check one of the t	o es macapp	iy to surviving ci	itny. (n applicative)					
Ø	This graity exists before the mare a tack d.	erger and is a	domestic 4iling o	atity, the amendment.	if any to its public	: organic record			
	This extra like created by the m	by the merger i domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This energy is created by the raceger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability artnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
a	This $m(r) + a$ foreign entity the does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing eddress to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48. Florida 5 tarutes is:								
	H: The energy agrees to pay any 1006 and 505,1061-605,1072.		h appraisal rights	the amount, to which	members are entiti	ed under			
days a	H: If other than the date of film ther the since this document is film ther 31, 25 cm.	ea by the Flor	ida Department (of State:	nnot be prior to no.	r more than 90			
	If the day, asserted in this 200cl document offective date on th	c do 2s not med		statutory filing require	ments, this date wi	II not be listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty.			Typed or Primed				
Name	of Entity/Cogo rization:		Signature(s):	•	same of Individual				
Teque	sta Tor · b · · · · · ·	<i>F</i>	Smoth J.	Keynolds	Timothy J. Reyno	olds			
Benne	n Point b Crnational, LLC	·/	Linith, J.	Regulds	Timothy J. Reyno	olds			
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator					
Florid: Non-F	al partnersoir u a Limited Paro erships: Torida (1911 e. Partnerships:	Signature c Signatures Signature c	of a general partno of all general par of a general partno	er or authorized person tners er					
Limite	ed Liability Companies:	Signature c	of an authorized p	erson					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti-	•	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpora For each General <u>Certified Copy</u> (Partnership:	\$35,00 \$25,00 \$30,00			